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Nylon Cable Glands

Material:

PA(NYLON),UL 94 V-2

Hermetic seal; NBR,EPDM
O-Ring: EPDM
Working temperature : —-40°C to 100°C in static state

instantaneous heat resistance uo to 120C

—20°C to 80C in static state
instantaneous heat resistance uo to 100C
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Lock Nut
453

2 TR HAE
Thread
D1

M12x 1.5
M12x 1.5
M16x 1.5
M16x 1.5
M20 x 1.5
M20 x 1.5
M25 x 1.5
M25 x 1.5
M32x 1.5
M32 x 1.5
M40 x 1.5
M40 x 1.5
M50 x 1.5
M50 x 1.5
M63 x 1.5
M63 x 1.5

Washer(Gasket)
#

Body
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Sealing Insert Thread-Lock
B Sealing Nut
LSRR
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PanelMounting
Hole
mm

21 18 12-12.3
21 18 12 -12.3
22 22 16 - 16.3
22 22 16 - 16.3
27 27 20-20.3
27 27 20 -20.3
31 27 25-25.3
31 27 32-323
39 41 32-323
39 41 32-323
48 50 40 - 40.3
48 50 40 - 40.3
49 62 50 -50.3
49 62 50 - 50.3
49 75 63 -63.3
49 75 63 - 63.3
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M1207L
M1205L
M1608L
M1606L
M2012L
M2009L
M2518L
M2516L
M3225L
M3220L
M4032L
M4026L
M5038L
M5031L
M6344L
M6335L

M1207BL
M1205BL
M1608BL
M1606BL
M2012BL
M2009BL
M2518BL
M2516BL
M3225BL
M3220BL
M4032BL
M4026BL
M5038BL
M5031BL
M6344BL
M6335BL





